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Women / XG / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Westerhold1309
Rohnert Park

8.275 9.650 9.3759.000 36.300
5T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Laini Pradels1305
Rohnert Park

8.525 8.700 9.3259.000 35.550
4 6 2T 2 2 

2 

Jessica Zhou1313
Rising Star

9.000 9.100 8.7758.650 35.525
1 3 8 5 3 

3 

Mckenna Chappell1316
Tumbleweeds

8.275 8.850 8.9759.000 35.100
5T 5 2T 4 4 

4 

Christina Rodriguez-Alegria1341
Rising Star

8.550 8.600 9.2008.600 34.950
3 8 9 3 5 

5 

Riley McIntosh1304
Rohnert Park

8.075 8.675 8.7258.950 34.425
10 7 7 6 6 

6 

Rebecca Trebe1308
Rohnert Park

8.000 8.550 8.7009.150 34.400
11 9 1 7 7 

7 

Riya Karkhanis1323
CSC - Sunnyvale

8.125 9.400 7.7259.000 34.250
7T 2 2T 13 8 

8 

Elise Lawrence1337
CSC - Race

8.100 8.450 8.6009.000 34.150
9 12 2T 11 9 

9 

Kendall Byers1333
CSC - Race

8.725 8.475 8.6758.100 33.975
2 11 13 8T 10 

10 

Kaelyn Pena1347
Head Over Heels

8.125 8.525 8.6758.450 33.775
7T 10 11T 8T 11 

11 

Nicole Leihe1314
Gold Star

7.550 8.900 8.6258.550 33.625
12 4 10 10 12 

12 

Arpita Sharma1326
CSC - Sunnyvale

7.400 8.200 7.7508.450 31.800
13 13 11T 12 13 

13 
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